
2  0  2  4 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
4D  1/2, 1/2, 1/2 OPEN CLASS NOMINATION J A C K P O T D A T E S

OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.15 3.24 3.29 4.14 5.19 5.28 6.18 7.9 9.8 11.8 10.25 11.17 10.27 11.23 11.24 Total
1D- 1st Jamie Malone-Hiett NoLionImaMakeUFamous/SSide Pot NP 49 NP NP 49 48 50 49 3D NP NP 46 46 337
1D- 2nd Maddi Billingsly Big D-R/O Open 50 2D NP 2D 44 3D NP NP 48 49 49 48 48 336
1D- 3rd Trinity Boswell Rider/R/O to Open 3D 2D 44 43 NP 49 47 NP 47 3D 3D 47 47 324
1D- 4th Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 44 3D 42 44 45 4D NP X 2D 48 48 2D 2D 271
1D- 5th Kara Kreder Kimbo Slice TKO- Derby SPot X X X X X 50 X X 50 X X 50 50 200

6 Austin Doby Wood Ya On A Bridge/Fut SPot 46 X 48 2D X X X X 2D 50 50 X X 194
7 Brenlynn Dowdy Rider/R/O to Open 47 X NP 46 2D 2D 48 X 49 2D 2D 2D 2D 190
8 Jaelyn Sewell Rider-Frenchmans BellaRose X X X 48 50 X X X X X X 45 45 188
9 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot 46 X 50 3D 45 NP 44 X X X X X X 185
10 Austin Doby Rider-Shine a Little VooDoo 2D X 49 45 47 2D NP NP 2D 3D 3D X X 141
11 Ty Cunningham Been Ta Church/Derby SPot NP X 43 3D 3D NP 45 X 46 2D 2D NP NP 134
12 Maggie Dooley Fury X 50 X 50 X X X X X X X X X 100
13 Bella Putman JF King Kylie/Fut SPot X X X 2D X X 2D NP X X X 49 49 98
14 Addison Palmer Rider/R/O to Open 2D 46 50 X NP 3D 4D NP 2D 3D 3D 2D 2D 96
15 Mercedez Mills Rider 2D 2D 2D 2D 48 4D 46 NP NP NP NP 2D 2D 94

16/17 Amelia Earhart Rider X X 46 47 2D X X X X X X X X 93
16/17 Austin Doby Rips A Pistol/FUT SPot NP X 47 NP 46 3D 3D X X X X X X 93
18 Laci Woodward Red Hot Lady Rebel X 2D 41 49 X X X X X X X X X 90
19 Julie Casey LDN Dis Chicks Ariot 43 2D 45 2D NP 3D X 4D 3D X X X X 88
20 Stephanie Collins Rider NP NP NP 2D NP X NP 50 NP NP NP NP NP 50

21/22 Bella Putman Rider 49 NP NP X X X X X X X X X X 49
21/22 Debbie Gordon Jag Nominated/SSidePot X X X X X X 49 X 2D X X X X 49
23/24 Katie Jett Swagger Nominated 48 X X X X X X X X X X X X 48
23/24 Mandy Mason Rider NP 48 X X X X 3D X X X X X X 48
25 Maggie Dooley Rey X 47 X NP X X X X X X X X X 47
26 Katie Jett Cinda Friggin Rella/Futurity Side Pot 45 X X X X X X X X X X X X 45
27 Whittney Mullin  Rider X 3D 40 X X X X X 3D X X X X 40
28 Sky Reynolds Rider X X 39 X X X X X X X X X X 39
2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2D

2D- 1st Megyn Alls Rider 40 44 48 45 3D 3D X X 46 48 48 4D 4D 319
2nd Brenlynn Dowdy Rider/R/O to Open 1D X NP 1D 50 50 1D X 1D 49 49 47 47 292
3rd Mercadez Mills Rider 49 47 46 50 1D 4D 1D NP NP NP NP 49 49 290
4th Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache R/O Open NP 45 X 49 3D X 46 X 48 NP NP 48 48 284
5th Addison Palmer Rider R/O Open 43 1D 1D X NP 3D 4D NP 49 3D 3D 50 50 192
6th Austin Doby Rider- Shine A Little VooDoo 48 X 1D 1D 1D 49 NP X 47 3D 3D X X 144
7th Jaelyn Sewell CantHideYourLionEyes/FUT Side Pot X X X 3D 47 4D X X X X X 48 48 143
8/9 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot 46 X 50 3D 45 NP 1D X X X X X X 141



2  0  2  4 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
4D  1/2, 1/2, 1/2 OPEN CLASS NOMINATION J A C K P O T D A T E S

OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.15 3.24 3.29 4.14 5.19 5.28 6.18 7.9 9.8 11.8 10.25 11.17 10.27 11.23 11.24 Total
8/9 Stephanie Collins Juno's Chase Ta Fame/Derby SPot X X X X X 48 48 4D 45 X X X X 141
10 Orlando DeBoes Rider 3D X 47 46 46 X X X X X X 3D 3D 139
11 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 1D 3D 1D 1D 1D 4D NP X 44 1D 1D 46 46 136
12 Maddi Billingsly Rider R/O Open 1D 50 NP 48 1D 3D NP NP 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 98
13 Austin Doby Wood Ya On A Bridge/Fut SPot 1D X 1D 47 X X X X 50 1D 1D X X 97
14 Mysha Trammell Rider NP 4D 3D 4D 3D X 4D 4D 4D 47 47 4D 4D 94
15 Bella Putman JF King Kylie/Fut SPot X X X 42 X X 50 NP X X X 1D 1D 92
16 Kassady Wright Strom Is Coming Derby SPot 41 X 49 X X X X X X X X X X 90
17 Julie Casey LDN Dis Chicks Ariot 1D 43 1D 44 NP X X 4D 3D X X X X 87
18 DeShawn Lewis Rider 3D X 4D 41 44 3D X 4D NP X X 4D 4D 85
19 Madison Peters Frenchmans Hall of Fame 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X 50

20/21/22 Laci Woodward Red Hot Lady Rebel X 49 1D 1D X X X X X X X X X 49
20/21/22 Amelia Earhart Rider X X 1D 1D 49 X X X X X X X X 49
20/21/22 Mandy Mason Milo Seis So Nominated- FUT SPOT X X X X X X 49 X X X X X X 49
23/24 Trinity Boswell Rider/R/O to Open 3D 48 1D 1D NP 1D 1D NP 1D 4D 4D 1D 1D 48
23/24 Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 3D 4D 3D 3D 48 3D 3D NP 4D 4D 4D 3D 3D 48
25/26 KaTina Goff Yellow NOMINATED HORSE 4D 4D 3D 3D 3D 4D 47 NP 4D 4D 4D NP NP 47
25/26 Jenny Kijac Jess A Rockin Fire Derby SPot 47 X X X X X X X X X X X X 47
27 Sue Williams Rider X 46 X X X X X X X X X X X 46

28/29 Payton Crook Frenchmans War Indian 45 NP X NP X X X X X X X X X 45
28/29 Bella Jones Rider R/O Open NP NP 45 X 4D 4D X 4D 3D X X 4D 4D 45
30/31 Jennifer Hudgins Shotgun/Nominated 44 X X X X X X X X X X X X 44
30/31 Mary Scott Booth Rider NP 3D 44 3D 3D X NP X X 4D 4D 4D 4D 44
32 Stephanie Collins Rider NP NP NP 43 NP X NP 1D NP NP NP NP NP 43
33 Mercadez Mills Bucky 42 4D 4D 3D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 3D 3D 4D 4D 42
3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D 3D

3D- 1st Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 45 4D 48 4D 2D 44 48 NP 4D 4D 4D 49 49 283
2nd Brittan Byard Rider/R/O to Open 43 4D 4D 4D 49 4D 4D 49 4D 45 45 4D 4D 231
3rd Orlando DeBoes Rider 50 X 2D 2D 2D X X X X X X 50 50 150
4th Kegan Manning Rider R/O Open NP X X 48 4D NP 4D 50 50 NP NP 4D 4D 148
5th Jaelyn Sewell CantHideYourLionEyes/FUT Side Pot X X X 49 2D 4D X X X X X 48 48 145
6th Becky Ennis Rider/ Senior Side Pot NP X NP 46 X X X X X 48 48 4D 4D 142
7th Katina Goff Yellow NOMINATED HORSE 4D 4D 49 45 46 4D 2D NP 4D 4D 4D NP NP 140
8/9 Jennifer O'Neal Spectacular Lil D 46 47 NP 44 X X X X X X X X X 137
8/9 Mary Scott Booth Rider NP 48 2D 47 42 X NP X X 4D 4D 4D 4D 137
10th Addison Palmer Rider/R/O to Open 2D 1D 1D X NP 47 4D NP 2D 44 44 2D 2D 135
11th Michele Hiemstra Twisted on the Rocks Derby/SSide Pot 4D 4D 4D 43 44 4D 47 NP 4D X X X X 134
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4D  1/2, 1/2, 1/2 OPEN CLASS NOMINATION J A C K P O T D A T E S

OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.15 3.24 3.29 4.14 5.19 5.28 6.18 7.9 9.8 11.8 10.25 11.17 10.27 11.23 11.24 Total
12th Austin Doby Rider- Shine A Little VooDoo 2D X 1D 1D 1D 2D NP X 2D 50 50 X X 100
13/14 Megyn Alls Rider 2D 2D 2D 2D 50 48 X X 2D 2D 2D 4D 4D 98
13/14 Tammy Clark Cracker/SSide Pot 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D X X 4D 49 49 4D 4D 98
15 Austin Doby Rips A Pistol/Futurity SPot NP X 1D NP X 46 50 X X X X X X 96

16/17 Whittney Mullin Rider X 46 1D X X X X X 49 X X X X 95
16/17 Julie Casey LDN Dis Chicks Ariot 1D 2D 1D 2D NP 49 X 4D 46 X X X X 95
18 Mercadez Mills Bucky 2D 4D 4D 3D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 47 47 4D 4D 94
19 Olivia Lunow Rider R/O OPen X NP 50 NP X 43 NP X X X X X X 93

20/21/22 Bailey/Brittany Cindle Frenchmans Cache 44 4D X 4D 48 X X X X X X X X 92
20/21/22 DeShawn Lewis Rider 47 X 4D 2D 2D 45 X 4D NP X X 4D 4D 92
20/21/22 Lily Enyart Rider 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D NP NP 4D 46 46 4D 4D 92
23/24 Mysha Trammell Rider NP 4D 47 4D 41 X 4D 4D 4D 2D 2D 4D 4D 88
23/24 Ty Cunningham Been Ta Church/Derby SPot NP X 1D 41 47 NP 1D X 1D 2D 2D NP NP 88

25/26/27 Kandra Demery RIDER X 50 X X X X X X X X X X X 50
25/26/27 Jamie Malone-Hiett Rider/SSide Pot 2D X 2D 50 2D NP 1D X X X X X X 50
25/26/27 Maddi Billingsly Big D-R/O Open 1D 2D NP 2D 1D 50 NP NP 1D 1D 1D 1D 1D 50

28/29/30/31 Trinity Boswell Rider/R/O to Open 49 2D 1D 1D NP 1D 1D NP 1D 4D 4D 1D 1D 49
28/29/30/31 Debbie Gordon Rider/SSide Pot 1D 49 1D 1D 1D 4D NP NP 2D 1D 1D 2D 2D 49
28/29/30/31 Carla Johnson RIDER X NP X X X X 49 X X X X X X 49

32/33 McKenzee O'Neal Troubadours Candy Kiss 48 4D NP 4D X X X X X X X X X 48
32/33 Bella Jones Rider R/O Open NP NP 2D X 4D 4D X 4D 48 X X 4D 4D 48
34 Cathy Woodworth Rider 4D 4D 4D X 4D 4D 4D X 47 X X 4D 4D 47

35/36 Lori Utton River SSide Pot NP NP NP NP 45 X X X X X X X X 45
35/36 Jamie Malone-Hiett NoLionImaMakeUFamous/SSide Pot NP 1D NP NP 1D 1D 1D 1D 45 NP NP 1D 1D 45
37 Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache R/O Open NP 2D X 2D 43 X 2D X 2D NP NP 2D 2D 43
4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D 4D

4D- 1st Crystal Baker Bearly Rowdy/SSide Pot 42 33 37 39 41 37 42 42 44 42 42 40 40 521
2nd Piper Varner Sugar R/O Open 46 36 43 40 33 31 39 39 40 44 44 39 39 513
3rd KaTina Goff Rider 48 40 NP 46 48 38 44 48 42 50 50 NP NP 454
4th Piper Varner Rider/R/O to Open NP 32 38 43 38 35 48 45 36 46 46 NP NP 407
5th Lily Enyart Rider 50 43 46 44 47 36 NP NP 50 3D 3D 45 45 406
6th Tammy Clark Cracker/SSide Pot 44 37 42 45 50 39 X X 45 3D 3D 48 48 398
7th Mercadez Mills Bucky 2D 49 36 3D 42 42 45 50 43 3D 3D 44 44 395
8th Brittan Byard Rider/R/O to Open 3D 48 50 41 3D 49 50 3D 39 3D 3D 49 49 375
9th Cathy Woodworth Rider 41 41 44 X 46 44 47 X 3D X X 50 50 363
10th Connie McDivitt Rider/SSide Pot NP 29 X X 34 32 40 37 35 38 38 35 35 353
11th Jasmine Rounsaville Rider/R/O to Open X X X 37 34 NP 41 38 45 45 36 36 312



2  0  2  4 OKLAHOMA COWGIRLS ASSOCIATION
4D  1/2, 1/2, 1/2 OPEN CLASS NOMINATION J A C K P O T D A T E S

OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.15 3.24 3.29 4.14 5.19 5.28 6.18 7.9 9.8 11.8 10.25 11.17 10.27 11.23 11.24 Total
12th Mysha Trammell OSeven Power Slide- Rider NP 39 3D 47 3D X 43 44 37 2D 2D 37 37 284
13th KaTina Goff Yellow Nominated Horse 48 42 3D 3D 3D 48 2D NP 48 47 47 NP NP 280
14th Rylie Waggnor Situation R/O Open NP NP NP NP 44 43 NP 49 47 41 41 NP NP 265
15th Michele Hiemstra Twisted on the Rocks Derby/SSide Pot 45 38 47 3D 3D 47 3D NP 49 X X X X 226
16th Crystal Baker Rider/SSPot NP NP 49 X 42 X X X 46 43 43 NP NP 223
17th Kelly Watson Rider/SSide Pot 3D 47 3D 48 2D 3D 3D NP 41 40 40 3D 3D 216
18th Bella Jones Rider R/O Open NP NP 2D X 36 33 X 38 3D X X 42 42 191
19th Mary Scott Booth Rider NP 3D 2D 3D 3D X NP X X 48 48 47 47 190
20th DeShawn Lewis Rider 3D X 48 2D 2D 3D X 40 NP X X 46 46 180
21/22 Lori Utton Bindi/SSide Pot 43 NP 45 37 40 X X X X X X X X 165
21/22 Kegan Manning Six R/O to Open NP X X 3D 43 X 46 3D 3D NP NP 38 38 165
23 KaTrina Goff NEW MEMBER- RIDER X NP NP NP X 40 49 47 X NP NP NP NP 136
24 Becky Ennis Points Rider/SSide Pot X X X X 39 X X X X 3D 3D 43 43 125
25 Kimberly Whayne RIDER NM NP X 50 49 X X X X X X X X 99
26 Trinity Boswell Rider R/O Open X X X 1D NP 1D 1D NP 1D 49 49 1D 1D 98
27 Bailey/Brittany Cindle Frenchmans Cache 3D 44 X 49 3D X X NP X X X X X 93
28 Julie Casey Rider X X X X 44 X X 46 3D X X X X 90

29/30/31 Chelsie Hayworth Rider NP 45 39 X X X X X X X X X X 84
29/30/31 Grace Canady Rider/R/O to Open NP 46 X 38 X X X X X X X X X 84
29/30/31 Addison Palmer Rider R/O Open 43 1D 1D X NP 3D 41 NP 2D 3D 3D 1D 1D 84

32 Megyn Alls Rider 2D 2D 2D 2D 3D 3D X X 2D 2D 2D 41 41 82
33 McKenzee O'Neal Troubadours Candy Kiss- Rider 3D 35 NP 42 X X X X X X X X X 77
34 Alexias Green NEW MEMBER- RIDER X 31 X X 35 NP X X X X X X X 66
35 Wanda Brown Sunday SSide Pot NP 50 NP NP X X X X X X X X X 50
36 Allie Keys Rider R/O Open 49 X X NP NP NP X X X X X X X 49
37 Jaelyn Sewell CantHideYourLionEyes/FUT Side Pot X X X 3D 2D 45 X X X X X 3D 3D 45
38 Stephanie Collins Juno's Chase Ta Fame/Derby SPot X X X X X 2D 2D 43 2D X X X X 43
39 Dakota Equels Rider/R/O to Open NP X 41 X X X X X X X X X X 41
40 Tristen Taylor RIDER X X 40 X X X X X X X X X X 40
41 Brittany Cindle BNB One Shot Ta Fame/Fut SPot R/O Open NP 34 X NP X X X X X X X NP NP 34
42 Connie McDivitt Duece/SSide Pot X 30 X X X X X X X X X X X 30
43 Payton Crook Power Frenchman 250 NP NP X NP X X X X X X X X X 0
43 Katie Jett Jake from State Farm-Nominated NP X X X X X X X X X X X X 0
43 Stephanie Collins Rider NP NP NP 2D NP X NP 1D NP NP NP NP NP 0
43 Mandy Mason Rider NP 1D X X X X 3D X X X X X X 0
43 Brittany Cindle A Flash of Cache R/O Open NP 2D X 2D 3D X 2D X 2D NP NP 2D 2D 0
43 Ty Cunningham Been Ta Church Derby SPot NP X 1D 3D 3D NP 1D X 1D 2D 2D NP NP 0
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OPEN CURRENT STANDINGS J#1 J#2 J#3 J#4 J#5 J#6 J#7 J#8 J#9 J#10 J#11 J#12 J#13 J#14 J#15 Total

DIVISION RIDER HORSE/RIDER 3.15 3.24 3.29 4.14 5.19 5.28 6.18 7.9 9.8 11.8 10.25 11.17 10.27 11.23 11.24 Total
43 Jamie Malone-Hiett NoLionImaMakeUFamous SSide Pot NP 1D NP NP 1D 1D 1D 1D 3D NP NP 1D 1D 0
43 Austin Doby Rips A Pistol/Futurity SPot NP X 1D NP X 3D 3D X X X X X X 0
43 Katie Jett Rider NP X X X X X X X X X X X X 0
43 Carla Johnson NEW MEMBER- RIDER X NP X X X X 3D X X X X X X 0
43 Payton Crook Frenchmans War Indian 2D NP X NP X X X X X X X X X 0
43 Lori Utton River SSide Pot NP NP NP NP 3D X X X X X X X X 0
43 Jennifer Pfeiffer Duece/SSide Pot X X NP NP NP X X X X X X X X 0


